Start

13:30

13:40

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

End

13:40

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

2nd Conference on Integrated Risks Management Planning (Thursday, 5th May 2011)

Session

Keynote

Simulations and Models

Inter-Infrastructure Risks

Introduction and Welcome

Title Author(s)

D. Bouchlaghem

Fire Engineering & Fire Safety Management

C.W. Johnson

Findings from the latest Scottish FRS Integrated T. Kane
Risk Management Planning Audits ’
Using F/'re Enqme'er/ng to achieve business P. Wilkinson
protection objectives
Using Evidence to Assess the Performance of 1. Baker
Fire Safety Management ’
Long Term Strategic Decision Making for the Fire

. A. Clarke
and Rescue Service — a case study
Automatic event tree generation using agent F. Akashah

based modelling for Fire Risk Assessment J. Zhan
including uncertainty analysis M. Delichatsios

Tea / Coffee Break

R. Holden
Modelling infrastructure interdependencies at  S.C. Nodwell
the community level D.V.Val

R. Burkhard
Inter-Infrastructure Risks C.W. Johnson

Loughborough University

University of Glasgow

Scottish Government

Loughborough University

Loughborough University

Swansea Metropolitan University

University of Ulster (FIRESERT)

Heriot-Watt University

University of Glasgow

Provisional Programme v1.2

Please visit: www.dcs.gla.ac.uk/irmp/conference.html to get more information on the event.

Copyright: S. Raue



Start

10:00

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

End

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

2nd Conference on Integrated Risks Management Planning (Friday, 6th May 2011)

Session Title

Introduction and Welcome

Scottish Fire and Rescue Advisory Unit

Keynote )
Performance Indicators

FIRE - Building, Vulnerability and System

Performance

System Performance Session

Planning for tunnel fire accidents

Cost Benefits of Passive Fire Protection

Author(s)

D. Bouchlaghem
C.W. Johnson

K. Bosley

S. Hunt

E.W. Marchant

C. Salter

R. Carvel

Lunch Break

Integrated Risk Management Plans and Historic

Town Centres
Heritage Buildings

Analysing the real fire risk to Heritage Buildings

— Findings from an Early St

Researching Priority Dispatch under IRMP

Operational Planning and Standard Operating
Procedures

Fire and Rescue Services Scenario Simulation —
Cost-Benefit Analysis of changes in SOPs

Q/A Panel Session/Wrap-up

S. Emery

S. Raue
udy

J. Coffey
I. Sanderson

T. Ralston
S. Raue

Tea / Coffee Break

D. Bouchlaghem
C.W. Johnson

Loughborough University
University of Glasgow

Scottish Fire and Rescue Services Advisory Unit

Edinburgh Fire Consultants Ltd.

Loughborough University

University of Edinburgh

English Heritage

University of Glasgow

Glasgow Caledonian University

University of Glasgow

Loughborough University
University of Glasgow

Provisional Programme v1.2

Please visit: www.dcs.gla.ac.uk/irmp/conference.html to get more information on the event.

Copyright: S. Raue



