2nd Conference on Integrated Risks Management Planning (Thursday, 5th May 2011) Author(s) Start Session Title End D. Bouchlaghem **Loughborough University** Introduction and Welcome 13:30 13:40 C.W. Johnson **University of Glasgow** Findings from the latest Scottish FRS Integrated 13:40 14:00 Keynote T. Kane **Scottish Government** Risk Management Planning Audits Using Fire Engineering to achieve business 14:00 14:30 P. Wilkinson Loughborough University protection objectives Fire Engineering & Fire Safety Management Using Evidence to Assess the Performance of 14:30 15:00 J. Baker Loughborough University Fire Safety Management Long Term Strategic Decision Making for the Fire 15:00 15:30 A. Clarke **Swansea Metropolitan University** and Rescue Service – a case study **Simulations and Models** Automatic event tree generation using agent F. Akashah 15:30 16:00 based modelling for Fire Risk Assessment J. Zhan University of Ulster (FIRESERT) including uncertainty analysis M. Delichatsios Tea / Coffee Break 16:30 16:00 R. Holden Modelling infrastructure interdependencies at S.C. Nodwell 16:30 17:00 **Heriot-Watt University** the community level D.V. Val R. Burkhard Inter-Infrastructure Risks **University of Glasgow** 17:00 17:30 Inter-Infrastructure Risks C.W. Johnson

		2nd Conference on Inte	egrated Risks Management Pla	anning (Frida	y, 6th May 2011)
Start	End	Session	Title	Author(s)	
10:00	10:10	Introduction and Welcome		D. Bouchlaghem C.W. Johnson	Loughborough University University of Glasgow
10:10	10:30	Keynote	Scottish Fire and Rescue Advisory Unit Performance Indicators	K. Bosley S. Hunt	Scottish Fire and Rescue Services Advisory Unit
10:30	11:00		FIRE - Building, Vulnerability and System Performance	E.W. Marchant	Edinburgh Fire Consultants Ltd.
11:00	11:30	System Performance Session	Cost Benefits of Passive Fire Protection	C. Salter	Loughborough University
11:30	12:00		Planning for tunnel fire accidents	R. Carvel	University of Edinburgh
12:00	12:30	Lunch Break			
12:30	13:00				
13:00	13:30	Heritage Buildings	Integrated Risk Management Plans and Historic Town Centres	S. Emery	English Heritage
13:30	14:00		Analysing the real fire risk to Heritage Buildings – Findings from an Early Study	S. Raue	University of Glasgow
14:00	14:30	Operational Planning and Standard Operating Procedures	Researching Priority Dispatch under IRMP	J. Coffey I. Sanderson	Glasgow Caledonian University
14:30	15:00		Fire and Rescue Services Scenario Simulation – Cost-Benefit Analysis of changes in SOPs	T. Ralston S. Raue	University of Glasgow
15:00	15:30	Tea / Coffee Break			
15:30	16:00	Q/A Panel S	Session/Wrap-up	D. Bouchlaghem C.W. Johnson	Loughborough University University of Glasgow